
66-130 Walikanahele Road, Haleiwa 96712 * $1,349,000 * Originally $1,395,000
Beds: 6 MLS#: 201817186, FS Year Built: 1963
Bath: 3/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled: 2011

Living Sq. Ft.: 2,214 List Date & DOM: 06-29-2018 & 92 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 7,896 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $404,900
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $250/2018 Land: $592,400

Total Sq. Ft. 2,214 Neighborhood: Haleiwa Total: $997,300
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone VE - Tool Stories / CPR: One / Yes

Parking: 3 Car+ Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Garden

Public Remarks: Price Reduction $26,000 New Listing Price $1,349,000. Rarely available custom designed 6 bedroom, 3
bath single family home located just steps to world famous surf breaks and beautiful Haleiwa town. With great income
possibilities! Attached to main house is a beautiful 2 bedroom and 1 bathroom renovated cottage. Just 4 houses to the beach
and park! A must see! Sale Conditions: None Schools: Haleiwa, , Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,
Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

66-130 Walikanahele Road $1,349,000 6 & 3/0 2,214 | $609 7,896 | $171 92

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

66-130 Walikanahele Road $250 | $0 | $0 $592,400 $404,900 $997,300 135% 1963 & 2011

66-130 Walikanahele Road - MLS#: 201817186 - Original price was $1,395,000 - Price Reduction $26,000 New Listing Price
$1,349,000. Rarely available custom designed 6 bedroom, 3 bath single family home located just steps to world famous surf
breaks and beautiful Haleiwa town. With great income possibilities! Attached to main house is a beautiful 2 bedroom and 1
bathroom renovated cottage. Just 4 houses to the beach and park! A must see! Region: North Shore Neighborhood:
Haleiwa Condition: Excellent Parking: 3 Car+ Total Parking: 2 View: Garden Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5
Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Haleiwa, , Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,
Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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